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INHALTSVERZEICHNIS

Alphabet und Aussprache

Rechtschreibung

Grammatikbegriffe Latein/Deutsch/Tiirkisch

Das -yor-Prisens

Losungsschliissel

Suffixverzeichnis

Sachverzeichnis

10
17
24
31
39
45
52
60
66
74
81
88
94
101
108
116
123
130
139

146
148
149
151
152
180
180
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